Driftwoods Seafood Restaurant

Main Menu

Breakfast
Served until noon. Bread served - Gl Bread, Brown or White

Omelette Plain R37.00
3 Eggs, 2 slices of toast

Omelette Extras

(Each)

Tomato or Onion R12.00
Cheese R16.00
Mushroom R16.00
Ham or Bacon R20.00
Smoked Salmon R47.00
Spanish Flair R75.00

Open pan omelette with bacon or chicken or veg, green pepper, tomato, onion, mushrooms, topped with mozzarella
cheese, 2 slices of toast

Hopefield Snack R50.00
4 Rashers bacon, chips & a bowl of cheddar cheese or 2 scrambled eggs, 2 slices of toast

Darling Quickie Snack R35.00
2 Eggs on toast - scrambled or fried

Waterfront R62.00
2 Eggs, 3 rashers of bacon, tomato, sausage (pork or beef), chips, 2 slices with a small juice

Waterfront Small R52.00
1 Egg, 2 rashers bacon, tomato, 2 slices of toast & chips with a small juice

Add on to your Breakfast

Egg (each) R4.00

Cheese R16.00
Sausage (Pork or Beef) R20.00
Bacon (2 Rashers) R16.00
Mushrooms R16.00
Pure Beef Patty (160g) R25.00

Light Meals
Choice of chips or salad with all Light Meals

Soup of the Day R40.00
Served with bread

Chicken Strips & Chips R50.00
Served with cheese sauce

Calamari R55.00

Lamb Liver & Mash R65.00
Topped with bacon

Issie's Homemade Lamb Curry R90.00
Served with white rice or pap

Hake R70.00



Deep-fried or Grilled

Enchilada / Wraps / Fajita
Choice of chips or salad

Enchilada
Creamy Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion
Creamy Curry Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion

Wrap

Creamy Cajun Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion
Sweet Chilli Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion

Cajun Calamari, Garlic Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion

Fajita
2 Wraps with cheddar cheese, salsa & avo served with chips or salad Spicy Chicken or Spicy Beef or Veg of the Day

Salads

All Salads served with a choice of Italian, French or Greek salad dressing

Basic Salad
Mixed salad leaves, shredded lettuce, cucumbers, tomato, onions & mixed peppers

Greek Salad

Crispy Chicken & Cheese Salad
Basic salad topped with 150g crumbed chicken strips, croutons, peppadews and 50g cheddar cheese

Grant's Chicken & Avo Salad
Basic salad topped with 1509 grilled chicken strips and avo

Cajun Calamari Salad
Basic salad topped with 150g pan-fried Cajun style calamari strips

Pelican Salad
Basic salad topped with 150g sliced Cajun chicken, bacon, avo, cheddar cheese, croutons & mango

Sushi Salad (Tuna or Salmon)
Seaweed, tuna or salmon, mayo, cucumber, lettuce, avo and daikon

Sushi Salad (Prawn)
Seaweed, prawn, mayo, cucumber, lettuce, avo and carrots

Burgers

Served with chips and fried onions

Dagwood
3 Slices of bread (white, Gl-brown, plain or toasted) bacon, egg, cheese & beef patty

Hamburger

Cheesemelt Burger
Rib, Chicken or Beeg patty with melted cheese and mushroom sauce

Saucy Burger (Beef, Rib or Chicken)
Mushroom, Blue Cheese, Cheese, Pepper, Garlic or Monkey Gland

Big Chief Burger
1 Patty with bacon & melted cheese

Cheese and Chourizo Burger

R80.00
R80.00

R70.00
R70.00
R70.00

R85.00

R40.00

R60.00

R70.00

R70.00

R70.00

R70.00

R80.00

R80.00

R75.00

R65.00

R75.00

R70.00

R75.00

R80.00



Beef, Chicken or Rib

Bacon, Cheese and Avo Burger
Beef, Chicken or Rib

Chicken Burger
Grilled, Crumbed or Cajun Pan-Fried

Calamari Burger
Rib Burger

Special Rib Burger
With bacon & melted cheese on top

Prego Roll

200gr Pan-fried sirloin-topped with mixed peppers in a peri-peri sauce

Burger Double-Up Option on all Burger
(Excluding Prego Roll)

Kiddies Menu
For kiddies under 10

Little Mermaid
3 Fish finger and chips

Chicken Little
Chicken strips and chips, served with cheese sauce

Spongebob
Russian and chips

Tigers
Mac and cheese

Ribs & Chips
250g Ribs

Kiddietales
Strawberry, Bubblegum, Banana Lime

From The Grill
Served with chips, rice or baked potato

Rump or Sirloin
200gr
300gr
500gr

Fillet
200gr
300gr
500gr

Beef Fromage

Sirloin stuffed with cheese topped with mushroom sauce

300gr
500gr

Velddrif Special

Sirloin butterflied with calamari, mussel meat & shrimp, served with a sauce of your choice - see below

300gr

R85.00

R65.00

R65.00
R70.00

R80.00

R90.00

R35.00

R37.00

SQ

R40.00

R42.00

R55.00

R20.00

R100.00
R125.00
R160.00

R120.00
R160.00
SQ

R150.00
R190.00

R160.00



500gr

Driftwoods Steak

Sirloin stuffed with smoked mussels & topped with cheddar cheese
300gr

500gr

Pepper Steak

Rump or Sirloin rolled in black pepper with a creamy wine sauce
300gr

500gr

Hollandse Biefstuk

Rump or Sirloin pan-fried in butter, flamed in brandy, topped with mushrooms
300gr

500gr

String's Mexican Steak - Not for the faint hearted

Sirloin, stuffed with chilli, garlic & mozzarella topped with melted cheddar cheese.
300gr

500gr

Imogen

Sirloin or Rump topped with biltong, blue cheese and avo
300gr

500gr

Kitwa Blue

Sirloin or Rump with blue cheese, mustard sauce, topped with avo
300gr

500gr

Fillet option on All Grills - 200gr, 300gr, 500gr

T-Bone
When available
350gr

Ribs
500gr

Divine Swine

Pork fillet, egg plant, tomato, peppadews, peppers, onions & olives, splashed with cream & draped with cheese &
baked

Finding Forrester
Chicken breast, bacon, baby marrow, tomato,mushrooms, topped with cheese & baked

Schnitzel
Chicken, Pork or Beef

Cheesemelt Schnitzel
Chicken, Pork or Beef

Sauces:

Cheese (Cheddar or Blue)
Garlic

Monkey Gland

Mushroom

Pepper

Mixed Sauce

Side Orders:

Rice

Baked Potato or Mash
Fried Onions
Vegetables

R210.00

R150.00
R200.00

R150.00
R200.00

R145.00
R200.00

R145.00
R200.00

R160.00
R220.00

R160.00
R220.00

R110.00

R125.00

R105.00

R105.00

R90.00

R100.00

R18.00
R18.00
R18.00
R18.00
R18.00
R20.00

R15.00
R15.00
R25.00
R25.00



Chips - Small
Chips - Large
Extra Pap & Gravy
Extra Cheese Slice

Desserts

Kiddies Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce
Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce

Pecan Nut Sundae

Cake of the Day
With cream or ice cream

Dom Pedro & Irish

Liqueurs

Amarula, Cape Velvet, Peppermint, Frangelico, Chilli Chocolate, Candy Floss
Dom Pedro

Irish

Whisky

Bell's, Jameson, Jack Daniels, Jack Daniels Honey, Famous Grouse
Dom Pedro

Irish

Brandy

Klipdrift, Klipdrift Premium, Richelieu, KWV 10 Year, Wellington, Olof Bergh
Dom Pedro

Irish

Rum

Malibu, Red Heart, Captain Morgan, Spiced Gold, Bacardi
Dom Pedro

Irish

Shakes & Sodas

Chocolate, Strawberry, Lime, Vanilla, Bubblegum, Banana
Small
Large

Gourmet Milkshake Selection

Turkish Delite, Milo, Coffee, Oreo, Milky Bar, Flake & Peppermint Crisp
Small

Large

Fruit Shakes

Orange, Pineapple, Strawberry
Small

Large

G-Man's Shake
Milkshakes with a Shot of Stroh Rum - No under 18's

Soda Floats
Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta Orange, Sprite, Creme Soda

Soda Fountain

R25.00
R48.00
R25.00
R7.00

R27.00
R35.00
R40.00

R40.00

R4028.00
R42.00

R45.00
R47.00

SQ
SQ

SQ
SQ

R22.00
R28.00

R26.00
R32.00

R26.00
R32.00

R38.00

R20.00



Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta Orange, Sprite, Creme Soda, Soda Water

200ml R15.00
340ml R18.00
Liquor Mix R14.00

Hot Beverages & Juices

Americano R20.00
Cappuccino R22.00
Cream or Foam

Tea R16.00
Rooibos, Ceylon, Earl Grey, Green

Red Cappuccino R25.00
Hot Chocolate R25.00
White Chocolate R27.00
Milo R25.00
Fruit

Pineapple, Strawberry, Cranberry, Orange

Small R16.00
Large R22.00

Sparkling wines available from 9am.

Corkage

Per 750ml Bottle R25.00

Notes:
No Cheques, Diners Club, American Express Cards accepted. A 10% service fee will be added to groups of 6 pax or
more. Terms and Conditions apply on all Menu items.

Menu last updated: 2014-12-02

Cnr Beach Road & Bree Street,Langebaan,,
022 772 1413

Menus are deemed correct at time of publication but may vary over time. r T ]E 1S‘te |-"
It is the responsibility of the restaurant to maintain the menu and ensure prices are up to date.


http://mastermenus.com

